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34049 นางสาวจิรัชญา  อัญชลสัิงกาศ  1 3 4 3.5 2 2.5 4 4 3 4 3.5 4 3 3 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34050 เด็กหญิงจุฬาลกัษณ  กังฮวยสุน  2 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 2.5 4 3 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34051 นางสาวจุฬาลักษณ  วณิชยวิเศษ  3 3 3 2.5 2 1.5 3 3 3.5 4 1 4 2.5 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
34052 นางสาวชนกนันท  จิระขิตะนุกูล  4 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2.5 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34053 นางสาวชลธิชา  ยะโกบิน  5 3 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34054 เด็กหญิงณัชปภา  เกรียงมงคล  6 1 1 1 1 1 3 1.5 2.5 4 1 4 1 1 1  13.5  13.5 1.51   0.00 3 2 ผ
34055 เด็กหญิงณัฐชยา  เซงศรีสง  7 3 3.5 1 1 2 4 3.5 2 4 3.5 4 3 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
34056 นางสาวณัฐนันท  ดวงเงิน  8 3.5 4 3 3 2 4 4 2.5 4 2.5 4 3 3 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.18   0.00 3 3 ผ
34057 นางสาวณัฐริกา  แกวมณีวงศ  9 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34058 เด็กหญิงทิพยศริินทร  ศิริ 10 2.5 1.5 1.5 1 1 3 1 2.5 4 1 4 2 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 2.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34059 เด็กหญิงธนิษฐา  จูมพะบุตร 11 3 1.5 2.5 1.5 2 4 3 4 4 3.5 4 3 2 1  13.5  13.5 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34060 นางสาวธัญญาพร  กองคํา 12 1.5 2 1 1 1.5 3 2.5 1.5 4 1 4 1.5 1 1  13.5  13.5 1.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34061 นางสาวธีราพร  เสือชื่น 13 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34062 เด็กหญิงนัฐสิมา  นิกรประเสริฐ 14 3.5 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3 2  13.5  13.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผ
34064 เด็กหญิงปญจะมาพร  รัตนถิรสกุล 15 3.5 4 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
34065 นางสาวปานไพลิน  พันสวัสด์ิ 16 3 3.5 2.5 2 2 3 2 3 4 2.5 4 3 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34066 เด็กหญิงปารวัณ  สทิธิปลื้ม 17 3 3 1.5 1 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 1.5 2 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.31   0.00 3 3 ผ
34067 เด็กหญิงปุณณิศา  หลาสมบูรณ 18 3.5 4 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผ
34068 นางสาวพรรภษา  ร่ืนเจริญ 19 3 4 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34069 นางสาวพลอย  พวงทอง 20 2 3.5 2 1.5 1 3.5 4 3 4 1 4 2.5 2 3  13.5  13.5 2.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
34070 นางสาวพัทธนนัท  แยมทอง 21 2.5 2.5 2 1 1 3 1.5 2 4 1 4 2.5 2 4  13.5  13.5 2.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
34071 นางสาวพิชชาอร  จงกิจสถาพร 22 2.5 4 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 1 4 2 2.5 1  13.5  13.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34072 นางสาวพิมพรพัฒน  ธรรมสินธ 23 3 4 3.5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 1  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34073 นางสาวเพ็ญสาฬห  ชุมเกษียร 24 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34074 เด็กหญิงภัทราวดี  กานตกัลปพฤกษ 25 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34075 นางสาวภารดี  วิลัยพันธ 26 3 4 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34076 นางสาวภาวิดา  วงษเที่ยง 27 2.5 3.5 1.5 1 2 2.5 1.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 2 3  13.5  13.5 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34077 เด็กหญิงมุทิตา  ศริิสวัสดิ์ 28 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 2 3 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 2 2 4  13.5  13.5 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34078 เด็กหญิงรัตนธนวรรณ  มะยมหนิ 29 3 3.5 2 1 1.5 3 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 3 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34079 เด็กหญิงวชิรญาณ  พุทธรักษา 30 2.5 3.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 4  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34080 นางสาววนัชพร  แสงเย็น 31 2.5 4 2 1.5 1.5 3 3 4 4 1.5 4 2 2 3  13.5  13.5 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34081 นางสาววรัทยา  ปองสีดา 32 2.5 3 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 3 3 4 2 4 3 2.5 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผ
34082 นางสาววราภรณ  สิทธิโยชน 33 1.5 3 1.5 1 2.5 3 1.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 2 4  13.5  13.5 2.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
34083 เด็กหญิงวิภัชชยา  แกลวทนง 34 3 3 2.5 2.5 2 4 4 2.5 4 3 4 2 1.5 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผ
34084 นางสาวศศธิร  อุนเรือน 35 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34085 เด็กหญิงสรัทธิน ี รัตนพงษ 36 3 3 1.5 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 1 4 2.5 2 4  13.5  13.5 2.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34086 เด็กหญิงสุภชัญา  ตันสวุรรณ 37 3 4 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 2 4  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34087 เด็กหญิงสุวนันท  เอี่ยมสขุ 38 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34088 เด็กหญิงอชิรยา  ทองโสภณ 39 3 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 3 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34089 นางสาวอโยฤทัย  มนตรีวงค 40 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34090 นางสาวอรินทรา  รัตนเลศิ 41 1.5 4 1 1 1.5 3 3 3.5 4 2 4 2 1.5 2  13.5  13.5 2.22   0.00 3 3 ผ
34091 เด็กหญิงอริสา  ออนชอย 42 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4 4 3 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 1  13.5  13.5 3.20   0.00 3 3 ผ
34092 เด็กหญิงอัยยา  ลํามะนา 43 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
34093 เด็กหญิงอุไรรัตน  ธรรมสรีุย 44 2 4 1.5 1 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 2 4 3 2.5 2  13.5  13.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34049 นางสาวจิรัชญา  อัญชลสัิงกาศ  1 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34050 เด็กหญิงจุฬาลกัษณ  กังฮวยสุน  2 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34051 นางสาวจุฬาลักษณ  วณิชยวิเศษ  3 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34052 นางสาวชนกนันท  จิระขิตะนุกูล  4 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34053 นางสาวชลธิชา  ยะโกบิน  5 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34054 เด็กหญิงณัชปภา  เกรียงมงคล  6 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 1.51   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34055 เด็กหญิงณัฐชยา  เซงศรีสง  7 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34056 นางสาวณัฐนันท  ดวงเงิน  8 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.18   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34057 นางสาวณัฐริกา  แกวมณีวงศ  9 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34058 เด็กหญิงทิพยศริินทร  ศิริ 10 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34059 เด็กหญิงธนิษฐา  จูมพะบุตร 11 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34060 นางสาวธัญญาพร  กองคํา 12 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 1.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34061 นางสาวธีราพร  เสือชื่น 13 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34062 เด็กหญิงนัฐสิมา  นิกรประเสริฐ 14 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34064 เด็กหญิงปญจะมาพร  รัตนถิรสกุล 15 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34065 นางสาวปานไพลิน  พันสวัสด์ิ 16 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34066 เด็กหญิงปารวัณ  สทิธิปลื้ม 17 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.31   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34067 เด็กหญิงปุณณิศา  หลาสมบูรณ 18 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34068 นางสาวพรรภษา  ร่ืนเจริญ 19 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34069 นางสาวพลอย  พวงทอง 20 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34070 นางสาวพัทธนนัท  แยมทอง 21 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34071 นางสาวพิชชาอร  จงกิจสถาพร 22 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34072 นางสาวพิมพรพัฒน  ธรรมสินธ 23 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34073 นางสาวเพ็ญสาฬห  ชุมเกษียร 24 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34074 เด็กหญิงภัทราวดี  กานตกัลปพฤกษ 25 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34075 นางสาวภารดี  วิลัยพันธ 26 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34076 นางสาวภาวิดา  วงษเที่ยง 27 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34077 เด็กหญิงมุทิตา  ศริิสวัสดิ์ 28 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34078 เด็กหญิงรัตนธนวรรณ  มะยมหนิ 29 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34079 เด็กหญิงวชิรญาณ  พุทธรักษา 30 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34080 นางสาววนัชพร  แสงเย็น 31 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34081 นางสาววรัทยา  ปองสีดา 32 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34082 นางสาววราภรณ  สิทธิโยชน 33 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34083 เด็กหญิงวิภัชชยา  แกลวทนง 34 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34084 นางสาวศศธิร  อุนเรือน 35 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34085 เด็กหญิงสรัทธิน ี รัตนพงษ 36 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34086 เด็กหญิงสุภชัญา  ตันสวุรรณ 37 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34087 เด็กหญิงสุวนันท  เอี่ยมสขุ 38 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34088 เด็กหญิงอชิรยา  ทองโสภณ 39 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34089 นางสาวอโยฤทัย  มนตรีวงค 40 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34090 นางสาวอรินทรา  รัตนเลศิ 41 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.22   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34091 เด็กหญิงอริสา  ออนชอย 42 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.20   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34092 เด็กหญิงอัยยา  ลํามะนา 43 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34093 เด็กหญิงอุไรรัตน  ธรรมสรีุย 44 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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